
Bad'XV
SH D - PouleA Vict. Sets diff. Pts diff. Clt

FFBa - le 10 11 2008

 1-MOLHO Victor-D1 (CEBA-67)

MOLHO

FFBa

246
16
21
18

21
4

21

223
9

16
21
21

2 3 8

 PIROLI Gilles-D4 (BCE-25)

PIROLI

246
21
4

21

16
21
18

FFBa

200
11
13

21
21

1 1 27

 DARIGNY Kevin-NC (ASLR-67)

DARIGNY

223
21
21

9
16

200
21
21

11
13

FFBa 0 -4 -35

1

2

3

Bad'XV

SH D - PouleB Vict. Sets diff. Pts diff. Clt

FFBa - le 10 11 2008

 2-NICABOU Steve-D1 (ASLR-67)

NICABOU

FFBa

247
17
21
8

21
8

21

224
21
17
23

19
21
21

1 0 4

 GLESSGEN Carl-D3 (CEBA-67)

GLESSGEN

247
21
8

21

17
21
8

FFBa

201
17
18

21
21

1 1 3

 TUAILLON Quentin-NC (SBLC-67)

TUAILLON

224
19
21
21

21
17
23

201
21
21

17
18

FFBa 1 -1 -7

2

1

3



Bad'XV
SH D - PouleC Vict. Sets diff. Pts diff. Clt

FFBa - le 10 11 2008

 MILAIR Thomas-D2 (BMM-57)

MILAIR

FFBa

248
11
20

21
22

225
13
9

21
21

2 4 32

 MOHAMMADZADEH BABR Farokh-D4

MOHAMMADZADE

248
21
22

11
20

FFBa

202
10
23

21
25

1 0 1

 ARGENTON Cyril-NC (CEBA-67)

ARGENTON

225
21
21

13
9

202
21
25

10
23

FFBa 0 -4 -33

1

2

3

Bad'XV

SH D - PouleD Vict. Sets diff. Pts diff. Clt

FFBa - le 10 11 2008

 METTEY Maxime-D2 (BCE-25)

METTEY

FFBa

226
13
12

21
21

249
21
21

19
17

1 0 11

 BREMOND Anthony-D3 (MBC-67)

BREMOND

226
21
21

13
12

FFBa

203
21
21

18
8

0 -4 -33

 NGUYEN Lam-NC (ASCS-67)

NGUYEN

249
19
17

21
21

203
18
8

21
21

FFBa 2 4 22

2

3

1



Bad'XV
SH D - PouleE Vict. Sets diff. Pts diff. Clt

FFBa - le 10 11 2008

 DIDIER Vincent-D2 (SBLC-67)

DIDIER

FFBa

250
10
20

21
22

227
20
16

22
21

2 4 20

 KNITTEL Sébastien-D4 (CEBA-67)

KNITTEL

250
21
22

10
20

FFBa

204
18
17

21
21

1 0 -6

 RUBI Johan-NC (BCE-25)

RUBI

227
22
21

20
16

204
21
21

18
17

FFBa 0 -4 -14

1

2

3

Bad'XV

SH D - PouleF Vict. Sets diff. Pts diff. Clt

FFBa - le 10 11 2008

 VOGEL Alexis-D1 (CEBA-67)

VOGEL

FFBa

252
14
5

21
21

205
21
21

18
14

229
19
21
21

21
19
16

1 -1 8

 URWEILLER Stéphane-D4 (CAOB-67)

URWEILLER

252
21
21

14
5

FFBa

228
21
21

11
17

206
21
21

12
17

0 -6 -50

 HAYOTTE Simon-D4 (MSQB-57)

HAYOTTE

205
18
14

21
21

228
11
17

21
21

FFBa

251
18
22

21
24

3 6 29

 AMAR Charles-NC (ASLR-67)

AMAR

229
21
19
16

19
21
21

206
12
17

21
21

251
21
24

18
22

FFBa 2 1 13

3

4

1

2



Bad'XV

SH D - PouleG Vict. Sets diff. Pts diff. Clt

FFBa - le 10 11 2008

 SAIDOU Florent-D2 (ASPTT-67)

SAIDOU

FFBa

253
14
15

21
21

207
7
6

21
21

230
6

13
21
21

3 6 65

 KAISER Christophe-D4 (BS-67)

KAISER

253
21
21

14
15

FFBa

231
18
10

21
21

208
16
14

21
21

2 2 13

 CONREUX Christopher-NC (ASCNB-54)

CONREUX

207
21
21

7
6

231
21
21

18
10

FFBa

254
21
21

12
18

0 -6 -55

 BRIAND Guillaume-NC (CAOB-67)

BRIAND

230
21
21

6
13

208
21
21

16
14

254
12
18

21
21

FFBa 1 -2 -23

1

2

4

3



Bad'XV
simple hommes

série D

1-MOLHO Victor-D1 (CEBA-67)

2-GLESSGEN Carl-D3 (CEBA-67)

KAISER Christophe-D4 (BS-67)

AMAR Charles-NC (ASLR-67)

SAIDOU Florent-D2 (ASPTT-67)

HAYOTTE Simon-D4 (MSQB-57)

DIDIER Vincent-D2 (SBLC-67)

NGUYEN Lam-NC (ASCS-67)

MILAIR Thomas-D2 (BMM-57)

413 21 19 11
19 21 21

NGUYEN Lam

346 25 21 22
27 12 20

MOLHO Victor

320 21 18 21
11 21 16

MOLHO Victor

321 21 21
19 19

MILAIR Thomas

347 21 21
12 16

NGUYEN Lam

322 21 14 14
15 21 21

NGUYEN Lam

269 21 8
23 21

DIDIER Vincent

323 21 15 11
15 21 21

GLESSGEN Carl

FFBa - le 10 11 2008



Bad'XV
SD D - PouleA Vict. Sets diff. Pts diff. Clt

FFBa - le 10 11 2008

 1-GEORGE Emilie-D1 (BCP-88)

GEORGE

FFBa

255
15
19

21
21

232
8

17
21
21

2 4 25

 GERVAIS Alice-D2 (MSQB-57)

GERVAIS

255
21
21

15
19

FFBa

209
21
20
19

11
22
21

1 -1 -14

 FELDER Coralie-D3 (CAOB-67)

FELDER

232
21
21

8
17

209
11
22
21

21
20
19

FFBa 0 -3 -11

1

2

3

Bad'XV

SD D - PouleB Vict. Sets diff. Pts diff. Clt

FFBa - le 10 11 2008

 2-ABEL Pauline-D1 (ASPTT-67)

ABEL

FFBa

256
15
11

21
21

210
11
9

21
21

233
6
7

21
21

3 6 67

 BROTONS Audrey-D2 (CAOB-67)

BROTONS

256
21
21

15
11

FFBa

234
16
11

21
21

211
14
14

21
21

2 2 13

 MELCHILSEN Adeline-D4 (MOC-67)

MELCHILSEN

210
21
21

11
9

234
21
21

16
11

FFBa

257
11
16

21
21

1 -2 -22

 SCHMIDLIN Emilie-D4 (COBRA-68)

SCHMIDLIN

233
21
21

6
7

211
21
21

14
14

257
21
21

11
16

FFBa 0 -6 -58

1

2

3

4



Bad'XV

SD D - PouleC Vict. Sets diff. Pts diff. Clt

FFBa - le 10 11 2008

 PIERROT Virginie-D1 (BS-67)

PIERROT

FFBa

258
21
21

11
10

212
17
19

21
21

235
20
12

22
21

2 2 -4

 BLANCHET Sarah-D1 (O'BAD-67)

BLANCHET

258
11
10

21
21

FFBa

236
9
2

21
21

213
10
8

21
21

3 6 76

 LEVEL Delphine-D3 (BCO-67)

LEVEL

212
21
21

17
19

236
21
21

9
2

FFBa

259
14
21
12

21
19
21

1 -3 -23

 SCHMIDT Aurore-D4 (MSQB-57)

SCHMIDT

235
22
21

20
12

213
21
21

10
8

259
21
19
21

14
21
12

FFBa 0 -5 -49

2

1

3

4



Bad'XV
simple dames

série D1-GEORGE Emilie-D1 (BCP-88)

2-ABEL Pauline-D1 (ASPTT-67)

BROTONS Audrey-D2 (CAOB-67)

GERVAIS Alice-D2 (MSQB-57)

PIERROT Virginie-D1 (BS-67)

BLANCHET Sarah-D1 (O'BAD-67)

409 14 14
21 21

ABEL Pauline

348 21 14 10
19 21 21

BROTONS Audrey

324 21 21
17 13

BROTONS Audrey

349 21 10 22
18 21 24

ABEL Pauline

325 20 19
22 21

BLANCHET Sarah

FFBa - le 10 11 2008



Bad'XV
DH D - PouleA Vict. Sets diff. Pts diff. Clt

FFBa - le 10 11 2008

 
 1-MILAIR Thomas-D1 (BMM-57)

MILAIR

 HAYOTTE Simon-D2 (MSQB-57)

HAYOTTE

FFBa

298
10
18

21
21

284
5

18
21
21

2 4 33

 
 URWEILLER Stéphane-D4 (CAOB-67)

URWEILLER

 BRIAND Guillaume-NC (CAOB-67)

BRIAND

298
21
21

10
18

FFBa

270
19
19

21
21

1 0 -10

 
 AMAR Charles-NC (ASLR-67)

AMAR

 DARIGNY Kevin-NC (ASLR-67)

DARIGNY

284
21
21

5
18

270
21
21

19
19

FFBa 0 -4 -23

1

2

3

Bad'XV

DH D - PouleB Vict. Sets diff. Pts diff. Clt

FFBa - le 10 11 2008

 
 2-BREMOND Anthony-D3 (MBC-67)

BREMOND

 MOHAMMADZADEH BABR Farokh-D2

MOHAMMADZADE

FFBa

299
21
19

23
21

285
18
21
14

21
19
21

2 3 12

 
 SCHMITT Damien-D2 (BCT-67)

SCHMITT

 SUSS Raphael-D1 (BCT-67)

SUSS

299
23
21

21
19

FFBa

271
15
21
12

21
10
21

1 -1 0

 
 CONREUX Christopher-NC (ASCNB-54)

CONREUX

 PIROLI Gilles-D4 (BCE-25)

PIROLI

285
21
19
21

18
21
14

271
21
10
21

15
21
12

FFBa 0 -2 -12

1

2

3



Bad'XV

DH D - PouleC Vict. Sets diff. Pts diff. Clt

FFBa - le 10 11 2008

 
 KOEHLING Luc-D3 (ASLR-67)

KOEHLING

 LELKIC Jean-michel-D1 (BCO-67)

LELKIC

FFBa

300
16
21

21
23

272
20
21
19

22
14
21

286
15
10

21
21

3 5 21

 
 DIDIER Vincent-D1 (SBLC-67)

DIDIER

 TUAILLON Quentin-NC (SBLC-67)

TUAILLON

300
21
23

16
21

FFBa

287
21
19
10

13
21
21

273
6

16
21
21

2 1 18

 
 METTEY Maxime-D4 (BCE-25)

METTEY

 RUBI Johan-NC (BCE-25)

RUBI

272
22
14
21

20
21
19

287
13
21
21

21
19
10

FFBa

301
16
15

21
21

1 0 9

 
 ARGENTON Cyril-NC (CEBA-67)

ARGENTON

 DAHMAOUI Allal-NC (CEBA-67)

DAHMAOUI

286
21
21

15
10

273
21
21

6
16

301
21
21

16
15

FFBa 0 -6 -48

1

2

3

4



Bad'XV
double hommes

série D1-MILAIR Thomas-D1 (BMM-57)
HAYOTTE Simon-D2 (MSQB-57)

2-BREMOND Anthony-D3 (MBC-67)
MOHAMMADZADEH BABR Farokh-D2 (MBC-67)

DIDIER Vincent-D1 (SBLC-67)
TUAILLON Quentin-NC (SBLC-67)

KOEHLING Luc-D3 (ASLR-67)
LELKIC Jean-michel-D1 (BCO-67)

420 18 21 21
21 17 8

MILAIR Thomas
HAYOTTE Simon

360 21 21
14 19

MILAIR Thomas
HAYOTTE Simon

361 12 15
21 21

BREMOND Anthony
MOHAMMADZADEH BABR Farokh

FFBa - le 10 11 2008



Bad'XV
DD D - PouleA Vict. Sets diff. Pts diff. Clt

FFBa - le 10 11 2008

 
 1-D'ALBERTO Céline-D3 (BCMS-67)

D'ALBERTO

 DOUARINOU Karine-D1 (BCMS-67)

DOUARINOU

FFBa

302
21
21

10
17

288
18
21
17

21
17
21

1 -1 -12

 
 GERVAIS Alice-D1 (MSQB-57)

GERVAIS

 CARIDADE Sonia-D4 (ASCNB-54)

CARIDADE

302
10
17

21
21

FFBa

274
9

10
21
21

2 4 38

 
 DEMANET Vanessa-NC (BBC-67)

DEMANET

 JUNG Stéphanie-NC (BBC-67)

JUNG

288
21
17
21

18
21
17

274
21
21

9
10

FFBa 0 -3 -26

2

1

3

Bad'XV

DD D - PouleB Vict. Sets diff. Pts diff. Clt

FFBa - le 10 11 2008

 
 2-NGO Sounthaline-D2 (ASPTT-67)

NGO

 NGO Tina (thi nga)-D3 (ASPTT-67)

NGO

FFBa

303
17
12

21
21

289
13
4

21
21

2 4 38

 
 SOLTANI Sarah-D3 (CEBA-67)

SOLTANI

 NOGUEIRA Alexine-D4 (CEBA-67)

NOGUEIRA

303
21
21

17
12

FFBa

275
8

10
21
21

1 0 11

 
 MAILLAR Nelly- (MSQB-57)

MAILLAR

 SCHMIDT Aurore-D4 (MSQB-57)

SCHMIDT

289
21
21

13
4

275
21
21

8
10

FFBa 0 -4 -49

1

2

3



Bad'XV

DD D - PouleC Vict. Sets diff. Pts diff. Clt

FFBa - le 10 11 2008

 
 MISCHLER Annick-D3 (CEBA-67)

MISCHLER

 PLESSY Valentine-D3 (CEBA-67)

PLESSY

FFBa

290
21
21

11
9

304
21
21

17
12

0 -4 -35

 
 BROTONS Audrey-D4 (CAOB-67)

BROTONS

 FELDER Coralie-D1 (CAOB-67)

FELDER

290
11
9

21
21

FFBa

276
12
21
21

21
16
18

1 1 23

 
 KELLER Christelle-NC (BCT-67)

KELLER

 PALAIT Nancy-D4 (ASLR-67)

PALAIT

304
17
12

21
21

276
21
16
18

12
21
21

FFBa 2 3 12

3

2

1



Bad'XV
double dames

série D

2-NGO Sounthaline-D2 (ASPTT-67)
NGO Tina (thi nga)-D3 (ASPTT-67)

1-GERVAIS Alice-D1 (MSQB-57)
CARIDADE Sonia-D4 (ASCNB-54)

KELLER Christelle-NC (BCT-67)
PALAIT Nancy-D4 (ASLR-67)

BROTONS Audrey-D4 (CAOB-67)
FELDER Coralie-D1 (CAOB-67)

416 20 17
22 21

BROTONS Audrey
FELDER Coralie

362 21 21
19 12

GERVAIS Alice
CARIDADE Sonia

363 22 21
20 18

BROTONS Audrey
FELDER Coralie

FFBa - le 10 11 2008



Bad'XV
Mx D - PouleA Vict. Sets diff. Pts diff. Clt

FFBa - le 10 11 2008

 
 1-KIENTZLER Frédéric-D1 (ASLR-67)

KIENTZLER

 PALAIT Nancy-D1 (ASLR-67)

PALAIT

FFBa

35
15
22
9

21
20
21

18
17
18

21
21

2 3 23

 
 MOUSSLER Kévin-D1 (MSQB-57)

MOUSSLER

 MAILLAR Nelly- (MSQB-57)

MAILLAR

35
21
20
21

15
22
9

FFBa

1
10
15

21
21

1 1 1

 
 LAM Tuan-NC (ASPTT-67)

LAM

 DEMANET Vanessa-NC (BBC-67)

DEMANET

18
21
21

17
18

1
21
21

10
15

FFBa 0 -4 -24

1

2

3

Bad'XV

Mx D - PouleB Vict. Sets diff. Pts diff. Clt

FFBa - le 10 11 2008

 
 2-MILAIR Thomas-D1 (BMM-57)

MILAIR

 SCHMIDT Aurore-D3 (MSQB-57)

SCHMIDT

FFBa

36
23
19
21

21
21
14

19
9

13
21
21

1 1 13

 
 SAIDOU Florent-D4 (ASPTT-67)

SAIDOU

 ABEL Pauline-D3 (ASPTT-67)

ABEL

36
21
21
14

23
19
21

FFBa

2
9
9

21
21

2 3 31

 
 URWEILLER Stéphane-D4 (CAOB-67)

URWEILLER

 BROTONS Audrey-D4 (CAOB-67)

BROTONS

19
21
21

9
13

2
21
21

9
9

FFBa 0 -4 -44

2

1

3



Bad'XV
Mx D - PouleC Vict. Sets diff. Pts diff. Clt

FFBa - le 10 11 2008

 
 HESS Xavier-D2 (CEBA-67)

HESS

 ZIMMERMANN Anais-D4 (BCW 84-68)

ZIMMERMANN

FFBa

37
19
18

21
21

20
15
14

21
21

2 4 18

 
 HUBER Nicolas-D3 (BBC-67)

HUBER

 JUNG Stéphanie-NC (BBC-67)

JUNG

37
21
21

19
18

FFBa

3
15
21
20

21
18
22

1 -1 0

 
 KAISER Christophe-D4 (BS-67)

KAISER

 PIERROT Virginie-D4 (BS-67)

PIERROT

20
21
21

15
14

3
21
18
22

15
21
20

FFBa 0 -3 -18

1

2

3

Bad'XV

Mx D - PouleD Vict. Sets diff. Pts diff. Clt

FFBa - le 10 11 2008

 
 KOEHLING Luc-D2 (ASLR-67)

KOEHLING

 D'ALBERTO Céline-D4 (BCMS-67)

D'ALBERTO

FFBa

21
wo

38
17
17

21
21

2 4 50

 
 GRANDVOINET Mickaël-D4 (BCE-25)

GRANDVOINET

 ZIERINGER Corinne-D2 (ASPTT-67)

ZIERINGER

21
wo

FFBa

4
wo

-2 -4 -84

 
 HAYOTTE Simon-D4 (MSQB-57)

HAYOTTE

 MISCHLER Annick-D4 (CEBA-67)

MISCHLER

38
21
21

17
17

4
wo

FFBa 1 0 34

1

3

2



Bad'XV

Mx D - PouleE Vict. Sets diff. Pts diff. Clt

FFBa - le 10 11 2008

 
 SCHEIBEL Alexis-D1 (MBC-67)

SCHEIBEL

 MELCHILSEN Adeline-D4 (MOC-67)

MELCHILSEN

FFBa

39
14
19

21
21

22
10
6

21
21

2 4 35

 
 SUSS Raphael-D2 (BCT-67)

SUSS

 KELLER Christelle-NC (BCT-67)

KELLER

39
21
21

14
19

FFBa

5
7

12
21
21

1 0 14

 
 CASSAN Norbert-NC (SBLC-67)

CASSAN

 CRESPIN Maud-NC (SBLC-67)

CRESPIN

22
21
21

10
6

5
21
21

7
12

FFBa 0 -4 -49

1

2

3



Bad'XV
double mixte

série D1-KIENTZLER Frédéric-D1 (ASLR-67)
PALAIT Nancy-D1 (ASLR-67)

2-SAIDOU Florent-D4 (ASPTT-67)
ABEL Pauline-D3 (ASPTT-67)

SCHEIBEL Alexis-D1 (MBC-67)
MELCHILSEN Adeline-D4 (MOC-67)

KOEHLING Luc-D2 (ASLR-67)
D'ALBERTO Céline-D4 (BCMS-67)

HESS Xavier-D2 (CEBA-67)
ZIMMERMANN Anais-D4 (BCW 84-68)

HAYOTTE Simon-D4 (MSQB-57)
MISCHLER Annick-D4 (CEBA-67)

403 12 13
21 21

SAIDOU Florent
ABEL Pauline

332 21 22
14 20

KIENTZLER Frédéric
PALAIT Nancy

300 15 12
21 21

SCHEIBEL Alexis
MELCHILSEN Adeline

333 17 12
21 21

SAIDOU Florent
ABEL Pauline

301 21 21
18 17

KOEHLING Luc
D'ALBERTO Céline

FFBa - le 10 11 2008


